All Results

Turn It Up Dance Challenge

April 08-10, 2022

Oaks, PA, USA

The Greater Philadelphia Expo Center

Tiny Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 110 UNDER THE SEA New Movement Dance Center
2 103 ABC New Movement Dance Center

Mini Novice Solo

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 86 TERMINATOR Dance Studio IMPULSE

2 94 OLD FASHIONED GIRL The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
3 102 PEOPLE MAGAZINE The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
4 130 CODFISH BALL The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 111 TRICKY Dance Studio IMPULSE

2 138 CLAP YOUR HANDS Jane Baron's Academy of Dance
3 100 BLACK BUTTERFLY Pieces of a Dream, Inc.

Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 144 HOTLINE New Movement Dance Center

2 125 IN MY BLOOD Dance To the Music

3 98 DO THE CHA CHA CHA New Movement Dance Center

4 81 DISNEY MAGIC The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
5 136 ZERO TO HERO The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 132 IMPULSE KIDS Dance Studio IMPULSE



Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 108 A MILLION TO ONE New Movement Dance Center
2 131 LANDSLIDE Steel City Dance

3 90 DAUGHTER New Movement Dance Center

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 135 LOSE CONTROL Jamie's Dance Odyssey

2 128 SATURDAY NIGHT Jamie's Dance Odyssey

3 148 STILL | FLY The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
4 139 TELEPHONE New Movement Dance Center

5 133 FINDING WONDERLAND New Movement Dance Center

Mini Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 116 J.T. Jamie's Dance Odyssey
2 120 BIG & LOUD Steel City Dance

Mini Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 96 WALKING ON AIR Steel City Dance

Junior Novice Solo

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 105 CRUELLA DEVILLE The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
2 147 LEVITATING ReMix Dance Collective

3 93 SOMETHING THAT | WANT New Movement Dance Center

4 113 THE ROSE ReMix Dance Collective

5 89 YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE Kan Dance Academy

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 165 A MILLION DREAMS Jane Baron's Academy of Dance
2 212 BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY Balance Dance

3 201 WICKED LITTLE GIRLS Balance Dance



Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 209 MEET THE FLINTSTONES The Dance Centre

2 191 WANNABE ReMix Dance Collective

3 180 | WANNA HOLD YOUR HAND ReMix Dance Collective

4 199 WHISTLE WHILE YOU WORK The Dance Centre

5 198 SHAKE THE ROOM Desiree Catania Dance Center

Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 167 JOKER Movements In Motion

Junior Int. Solo

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 124 LEARNING TO FLY Dance To the Music

2 143 MOVIENDO CADERAS City Ballroom

3 104 WOw Steel City Dance

4 88 REPLAY Dance Studio IMPULSE

5 112 | WISH The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
6 97 GET UP OFF OF THAT THING The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
7 123 WELCOME TO WONDERLAND New Movement Dance Center

8 91 THE SINGER ReMix Dance Collective

9 126 GET DOWN The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
10 106 LITTLE VOICE Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 194 ALL I NEED IS THE GIRL The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
2 160 DOUBLE TROUBLE City Ballroom

3 211 LOST BOYS Pieces of a Dream, Inc.

4 177 ONETWOSTEP Dance Studio IMPULSE

5 195 INSTRUCTION New Movement Dance Center

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 157 HEY GERONIMO The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
2 162 IN THE MOOD The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
3 158 DANCE WITH ME TONIGHT The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
4 217 RESCUE YOU New Movement Dance Center

5 205 YOURS The Dance Centre



Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 213 BUSBY BERKELEY The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
2 193 RUN IT The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Junior Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 169 HUNGER GAMES New Movement Dance Center
2 204 A LITTLE PARTY 20'S STYLE New Movement Dance Center

Junior Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 118 SMALL WORLD The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
2 99 PENNIES FROM HEAVEN Jamie's Dance Odyssey

3 119 BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY Jamie's Dance Odyssey

4 115 SWEET GEORGIA BROWN The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
5 114 FREEDOM Jamie's Dance Odyssey

6 121 FIREWORK Jamie's Dance Odyssey

7 134 I'M STILL STANDING The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
8 117 BORN THIS WAY Jamie's Dance Odyssey

9 129 KRISTI STYLE Dance Studio IMPULSE

10 150 BEAUTIFUL THING New Movement Dance Center

Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 164 CANTINA SWING Jamie's Dance Odyssey

2 168 CHEEK TO CHEEK The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
3 196 BLACK PARADE Pieces of a Dream, Inc.

4 178 WHERE THEY FROM Jamie's Dance Odyssey

5 174 DON'T STOP Dance Studio IMPULSE

Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 203 HOBO HOOF Jamie's Dance Odyssey

2 215 9TO5 Jamie's Dance Odyssey

3 188 A-TRAIN The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
4 155 TAKE ME HOME Jamie's Dance Odyssey

5 184 WONDERLAND The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 172 POWER Jamie's Dance Odyssey



Teen Novice Solo

Place
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Entry #

68
55
30
26

Routine Name
PROBLEM

ALEX BEAT

DON'T GIVE UP ON ME
SWEET ESCAPE

Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place
1

Entry #

Routine Name
TOXIC

Teen Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place
1

Entry #

Routine Name
FEEL THE HEAT

Teen Int. Solo

Place
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Entry #

46
51
29
35
67
28
52
19
44
48
61
42

Routine Name

HELP A GIRL CHOOSE
BEYOND

SURVIVOR

LET'S GET TRICKY
PROUD

BE THE ONE
EVERYBODY WANTS TO RULE THE WORLD
COVER ME IN SUNSHINE
WATER ME

FRANCHISE

I'M GONNA FLY
REFLECTIONS

Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place
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Entry #

71
14
20
11
2

Routine Name

SAY MY NAME

ON CHILL

BEGGIN'

AROUND THE WORLD
JEKYLL AND HIDE

Studio

New Movement Dance Center
Dance Studio IMPULSE
Movements In Motion

ReMix Dance Collective

Studio
Dance Studio IMPULSE

Studio
Movements In Motion

Studio

Tiny Tutus Dance Center

Step Il Dance Center

Steel City Dance

Steel City Dance

Desiree Catania Dance Center
ReMix Dance Collective

Essential Elements Dance Studio
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Dance To the Music

Dance Studio IMPULSE

Steel City Dance

New Movement Dance Center

Studio

B*Dazzled Dance Studios
B*Dazzled Dance Studios
ReMix Dance Collective
B*Dazzled Dance Studios
Dance To the Music



Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place  Entry # Routine Name

1 288 JAILHOUSE ROCK

2 299 DAYS LIKE THIS

3 277 BETTER THAN TODAY
4 301 LOVE AND DARK

5 286 LEAVE YOUR HAT ON

Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 228 CONGA

2 214 PIQUITA

3 258 HEY HEY

4 269 JUST A GIRL

5 267 RUN AWAY

Teen Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 234 ECHOES
2 246 GYPSY

Teen Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 152 HOLIDAY INN
2 187 Y2SLAY

Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 77 STAIRWAY TO HEAVEN

2 58 PUTTING A SPIN ON SWEATER WEATHER
3 40 THE ROSE

4 32 AN EVENING | WILL NOT FORGET

5 54 THE ROSE

6 41 PIANO MAN

7 21 GOTITIN YOU

8 65 RUNAWAY BABY

9 80 YOU RAISE ME UP

10 45 WHITE FLAG

Studio

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
New Movement Dance Center
Movements In Motion

Step Il Dance Center

New Movement Dance Center

Studio

Dance To the Music

Dance To the Music

Dance To the Music

Desiree Catania Dance Center
Dance To the Music

Studio
Desiree Catania Dance Center
The Dance Centre

Studio
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Dance To the Music

Studio

Jamie's Dance Odyssey
Dance To the Music

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
New Movement Dance Center
Jamie's Dance Odyssey
Jamie's Dance Odyssey
Dance To the Music

Dance To the Music

LKW Dance Center

Angela Bates Dance Academy



Teen Comp.

Place Entry #
18
34
60
56
78

U~ WN R

Duo/Trio

Routine Name

ENDING

HALO

CLAIR DE LUNE

ME & MY BABY

FEET DON'T TOUCH THE GROUND

Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place  Entry #
328
306
291
297
276
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Routine Name
PUTTIN ON THE RITZ
BUSINESS OF LOVE
YOUTH

YOU ARE ENOUGH
CALIFORNIA RAIN

Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry #
225
233
260
273
265
229
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Routine Name

BOTH REACHED FOR THE GUN
LIKE THAT

COME SAIL AWAY

BOTH SIDES NOW

GO GETIT

LET'S GO

Teen Comp. Prod.

Place Entry #

1 207
2 219

Routine Name
CHECKMATE
ANDY'S ROOM

SR Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry #
355
349
379
381
374
353
361
357
92
390
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Routine Name

WHERE'S MY LOVE
MEMEME

GIRL FROM THE HOOD

FLY GIRL

ALL | WANT

MERRY GO ROUND
ACCENTUATE THE POSITIVE
ENCHANTED

GOODBYE YELLOW BRICK ROAD
UNTIL WE GO DOWN

Studio

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Jamie's Dance Odyssey

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Jamie's Dance Odyssey

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Studio

Dance To the Music

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Essential Elements Dance Studio

Studio

Essential Elements Dance Studio
B*Dazzled Dance Studios
Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Essential Elements Dance Studio
Essential Elements Dance Studio
Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Studio
LKW Dance Center
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Studio

Desiree Catania Dance Center
B*Dazzled Dance Studios
Movements In Motion
Movements In Motion

New Movement Dance Center
B*Dazzled Dance Studios

Kan Dance Academy

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Dance To the Music

Desiree Catania Dance Center



SR Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place

U~ WN R

Entry #
264
242
237
256
253

Routine Name

CONTROL

CANDYMAN

SANTA CLAUS IS COMING TO TOWN
FEVER

RAINBOW

SR Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place
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Entry #
285
292
302
335
323

Routine Name

MONEY

SUPERMODEL

YOU CAN'T STOP THE BEAT
JUNGLE BEATS

ROCKIN' ROBIN

SR Teen Comp. Solo

Place
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Entry #
348
346
391
367
394
365
356
386
370
350

Routine Name
WHAT IS LOVE
TO BUILD A HOME
SWIM GOOD
SKYSCRAPER
BLUE BIRD
IBIZA

MY WAY
CELLOPHANE
HAVE MERCY
LOST

SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

U A~ WN R

Entry #
243
238
232
255
262

Routine Name

ROME

THE THRONE IS MINE
TWO AMERICAN KIDS
| BELIEVE IN YOU
FRIENDSHIP

SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place

U~ WN R

Entry #
289
274
313
327
330

Routine Name

SOUND OF SILENCE
ON THE SURFACE

I'LL BE THERE FOR YOU
CHERRY

| FEEL GOOD

Studio

Desiree Catania Dance Center
B*Dazzled Dance Studios
Steppin Out Academy Of Dance
Kan Dance Academy

Steppin Out Academy Of Dance

Studio

Movements In Motion
Movements In Motion
Movements In Motion
Movements In Motion
Movements In Motion

Studio

That's Dancin'

Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Angela Bates Dance Academy
Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Dance To the Music

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Jamie's Dance Odyssey

LKW Dance Center

Desiree Catania Dance Center
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Studio

Desiree Catania Dance Center
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Studio

Jamie's Dance Odyssey

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
Essential Elements Dance Studio
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio



SR Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 257 THE DAY THE MUSIC DIED Jamie's Dance Odyssey

2 221 KNOCK ON WOOD Dance To the Music

3 220 SOMEBODY'S SOMEONE Dance To the Music

4 270 BOW DOWN Jamie's Dance Odyssey

5 245 ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST Essential Elements Dance Studio

Miss Mini TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 120 BIG & LOUD Steel City Dance

Mr Mini TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 116 J.T. Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Miss Junior TIU

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 118 SMALL WORLD The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
2 119 BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY Jamie's Dance Odyssey

3 121 FIREWORK Jamie's Dance Odyssey

4 115 SWEET GEORGIA BROWN The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Miss Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 40 THE ROSE The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
2 39 ATTENTION Kan Dance Academy

Mr Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 41 PIANO MAN Jamie's Dance Odyssey
2 38 MR. CELLOPHANE Steel City Dance

Miss Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 370 HAVE MERCY Desiree Catania Dance Center
2 364 FORGIVE ME Desiree Catania Dance Center
3 368 NOT MY RESPONSIBILITY Desiree Catania Dance Center
4 369 | SURRENDER Kan Dance Academy



Mr Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 365 IBIZA The Pulse Performing Arts Studio
2 367 SKYSCRAPER Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Best Jazz Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 221 KNOCK ON WOOD Dance To the Music

Best Tap Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 257 THE DAY THE MUSIC DIED Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Best Hip Hop Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 279 WELCOME TO THE PARTY Dance To the Music

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 274 ON THE SURFACE The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 306 BUSINESS OF LOVE The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Best Open/Ballet/Acro

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 289 SOUND OF SILENCE Jamie's Dance Odyssey

Overall Highest Solo 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 124 LEARNING TO FLY Dance To the Music
2 118 SMALL WORLD The Pulse Performing Arts Studio



Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under

Place
1
2

Overall Highest Solo

Place
1
2

Entry #
164
168

Entry #
348
346

Routine Name
CANTINA SWING
CHEEK TO CHEEK

Routine Name
WHAT IS LOVE
TO BUILD A HOME

Studio
Jamie's Dance Odyssey

12&Up

Studio

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up

Place
1
2

Choice Awards Report

Entry #
24

114

207

257

274

391

Entry #
243
18

Routine Name
ROME
ENDING

Studio
Desiree Catania Dance Center
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

Routine Name Studio Studio Code
The Glow LKW Dance Center C
Freedom Jamie's Dance Odyssey J
Checkmate LKW Dance Center C
The Day The Music Died Jamie's Dance Odyssey J
On The Surface The Pulse Performing Arts Studio H
Swim Good Angela Bates Dance Academy T

The Pulse Performing Arts Studio

That's Dancin'
Jamie's Dance Odyssey

AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

Teen
Junior
Teen
Senior Teen
Senior Teen
Senior Teen

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Entry #
31

89

212

223

301

397

Routine Name
Double Dutch Bus
You are my Sunshine

Studio Studio Code
Movements In Motion

B
Kan Dance Academy 0

Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy Balance Dance

Feel The Heat
Love and Dark

Waking Up Slow

L
Movements In Motion B
Step Il Dance Center z
Jane Baron's Academy of Dance AA

AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

Teen
Junior
Junior
Teen
Teen
Senior Teen

Intermediate
Novice
Novice
Novice
Intermediate
Competitive

Beggin'

An Evening | Will Not Forget

Mr. Cellophane
The Rose
White Flag
Franchise

Everybody Wants to Rule the World

Routine Name

Studio

ReMix Dance Collective M
New Movement Dance Center K
Steel City Dance U
The Pulse Performing Arts Studio H
Angela Bates Dance Academy T
Dance Studio IMPULSE |

Essential Elements Dance Studio V

Studio
Code

AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen

Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Intermediate
Intermediate



Entry # Routine Name Studio 5&':': AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
54 The Rose Jamie's Dance Odyssey J Teen Competitive
58 Putting a Spin on Sweater Weather Dance To the Music G Teen Competitive
10 Seasons of Love Jane Baron's Academy of Dance AA Teen Competitive
46 Help a Girl Choose Tiny Tutus Dance Center N Teen Intermediate
39 Attention Kan Dance Academy 0] Teen Competitive
91 The Singer ReMix Dance Collective M Junior Intermediate
99 Pennies From Heaven Jamie's Dance Odyssey J Junior Competitive
122 Control New Movement Dance Center K Junior Competitive
104 Wow Steel City Dance V] Junior Intermediate
118 Small World The Pulse Performing Arts Studio H Junior Competitive
124 Learning to Fly Dance To the Music G Junior Intermediate
149 Rainbow Jane Baron's Academy of Dance AA Junior Intermediate
88 Replay Dance Studio IMPULSE | Junior Intermediate
142 You Raise Me Up KICKS Academy of Dance P Junior Competitive
143 Moviendo Caderas City Ballroom S Junior Intermediate
175 The Climb ReMix Dance Collective M Junior Novice

164 Cantina Swing Jamie's Dance Odyssey J Junior Competitive
160 Double Trouble City Ballroom S Junior Intermediate
152 Holiday Inn The Pulse Performing Arts Studio H Teen Intermediate
207 Checkmate LKW Dance Center C Teen Competitive
211 Lost Boys Pieces of a Dream, Inc. W Junior Intermediate
220 Somebody's Someone Dance To the Music G Senior Teen Competitive
153 Evil Like Me Steel City Dance V] Junior Competitive
205 Yours The Dance Centre D Junior Intermediate
174 Don't Stop Dance Studio IMPULSE | Junior Competitive
169 Hunger Games New Movement Dance Center K Junior Intermediate
223 Feel The Heat Movements In Motion B Teen Novice

224 The Get Down LKW Dance Center C Senior Teen Competitive
228 Conga Dance To the Music G Teen Intermediate
233 Like That B*Dazzled Dance Studios A Teen Competitive
236 Footprints The Pulse Performing Arts Studio H Senior Teen Competitive
238 The Throne Is Mine The Pulse Performing Arts Studio H Senior Teen Competitive
243 Rome Desiree Catania Dance Center Y Senior Teen Competitive
246 Gypsy The Dance Centre D Teen Intermediate
249 I'll Stand By You Jamie's Dance Odyssey J Senior Teen Competitive
251 Chopsticks Jamie's Dance Odyssey J Senior Teen Competitive
254 That One Summer ReMix Dance Collective M Senior Teen Competitive
271 Greed Essential Elements Dance Studio V Senior Teen Competitive
278 Breathe Desiree Catania Dance Center Y Senior Teen Competitive
291 Youth The Pulse Performing Arts Studio H Teen Competitive
289 Sound Of Silence Jamie's Dance Odyssey J Senior Teen Competitive
293 Amen ReMix Dance Collective M Teen Competitive
298 Hello The Dance Centre D Senior Teen Competitive
303 Diva B*Dazzled Dance Studios A Senior Teen Competitive
304 Doomed LKW Dance Center C Senior Teen Competitive
305 Loving You is Really My Game Essential Elements Dance Studio V Senior Teen Competitive
299 Days Like This New Movement Dance Center K Teen Intermediate
301 Love and Dark Step Il Dance Center YA Teen Intermediate
277 Better Than Today Movements In Motion B Teen Intermediate
309 Be Italian Dance To the Music G Teen Intermediate
322 Spice Girls Kan Dance Academy 0] Teen Intermediate
345 Stuck in My Head KICKS Academy of Dance P Senior Teen Competitive
346 To Build A Home Jamie's Dance Odyssey J Senior Teen Competitive



Entry # Routine Name Studio AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

351 Im Gonna Be Me Essential Elements Dance Studio V Senior Teen Competitive
348 What Is Love That's Dancin' Q Senior Teen Competitive
404 Can't Help Falling In Love Dance Fusion Studios X Senior Teen Competitive
369 | Surrender Kan Dance Academy 0 Senior Teen Competitive
370 Have Mercy Desiree Catania Dance Center Y Senior Teen Competitive
371 Iris The Pulse Performing Arts Studio H Senior Teen Competitive
379 Girl From The Hood Movements In Motion B Senior Teen Intermediate
383 Mr Rager Dance To the Music G Senior Teen Competitive
386 Cellophane LKW Dance Center C Senior Teen Competitive

AGE CATEGORY Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Studio Code
Senior Teen 366 Angels Grace Witmer ReMix Dance Collective M

Mini 116 J.T. CJ Seidelmann  Jamie's Dance Odyssey J

Teen 67 Proud Lexi Bechtel Desiree Catania Dance CenterY

Junior 89 You are my Sunshine Isabella Browning Kan Dance Academy (0]

Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
304 Doomed LKW Dance Center C Senior Teen Competitive

Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

56 Me & My Baby Jamie's Dance Odyssey J Teen Competitive
124 Learning to Fly Dance To the Music G Junior Intermediate
203 Hobo Hoof Jamie's Dance Odyssey J Junior Competitive
225 Both Reached for the Gun Essential Elements Dance Studio V Teen Competitive
292 Supermodel Movements In Motion B Senior Teen Intermediate

Looking at the world through rose colored

344 galsses

KICKS Academy of Dance P Senior Teen Competitive

Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

58 Putting a Spin on Sweater Weather Dance To the Music G Teen Competitive
118 Small World The Pulse Performing Arts Studio H Junior Competitive
152 Holiday Inn The Pulse Performing Arts Studio H Teen Intermediate
243 Rome Desiree Catania Dance Center Y Senior Teen Competitive
289 Sound Of Silence Jamie's Dance Odyssey J Senior Teen Competitive

348 What Is Love That's Dancin' Q Senior Teen Competitive




